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Mayfield School Proposed Governing Body meeting dates academic year 

23/24. Times to be agreed 

 

Updated – from Full Governors meeting on 28 June 2023. 

 

**Please note change of day for Full Governor meetings and Standing committee 

meetings from Wednesdays to Thursdays. 

Full Governors  

Thursday 7 December 2023 at 4pm 

Thursday 21 March 2024 at 4pm 

Thursday 27 June 2024 at 4pm 

Resources  

Thursday 19 October 2023 at 1pm 

Thursday 22 February 2024 at 1pm 

Thursday 23 May 2024 at 1pm 

SEC 

Thursday 9 November 2023 at 4pm 

Thursday 14 March 2024 at 4pm 

Thursday 20 June 2024 at 4pm 

Pay Committee 

Wednesday 8 November 2023 

Headteacher Appraisal 

Wednesday 4 October 2023 at 1pm 

  

 


